8:45-9:30

09:45-10:30

10:45-01:30

1:45-12:30

12:30-01:00

01:00-01:45

02:00-02:45

03:00-03:45

Weekly Timetable Year 4/5*

*Please note

t this is a suggested weekly timetable. All of

our Year Y/5 lessons can be explored asynchronously anytime.

Scroll down for the rest of the
year groups and term dates

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths
Maths English English English English
English Science Geography History French Beginner
English Art German Geography French Interm.

Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break
Spanish Beginner DT Computing PSHE Study Time
Spanish Interm. Study Time Study Time Study Time Study Time
Study Time Study Time Study Time Study Time Study Time




s

maevious.co

8:45-9:30

09:45-10:30

10:45-01:30

1:45-12:30

12:30-01:00

01:00-01:45

02:00-02:45

03:00-03:45

@'@} Weekly Timetable Year 6/7

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Maths (Live) Maths (Live) Maths (Live) Maths (Live) Maths (Live)
Maths (Live) English (Live) English (Live) English (Live) So?:,'vf)'ub

[}
: : : : Chemistry _ : French Beginner
English (Live) Biology (Live) (Live) Physics (Live) (OFFline)
: : , German Geography French Interm.
lish
English (Live) Art (Offline) (OFFline) (OFFline) (OFfline)
Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break
Spanish Beginner : Computing . : Business
(Of€line) PE(QEfline) (O€line) istety.(OFHine) (Of€line)
Spanish Interm. . : History KSY :
(Offline) Study Time Study Time (O Fline) Study Time
Study Time Study Time Study Time Study Time Study Time




s

maevious.co

8:45-9:30

09:45-10:30

10:45-01:30

1:45-12:30

12:30-01:00

01:00-01:45

02:00-02:45

03:00-03:45

@'@:} Weekly Timetable Year 8

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Social Club
English (Live) English (Live) English (Live) English (Live) o?:vf) g
English (Live) Maths (Live) Maths (Live) Maths (Live) Maths (Live)
: German French Beginner
Math - : :
aths (Live) Art (OFffline) (O Fline) History (Offline) (O €line)
Maths (Live) | Biology (Live) | SHOmENY | Physies (Lve) | FTER
Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break
Spanish Beginner : Computing Geography Business
(OFffline) DE(O¢fling) (O€¢€line) (O€¥€line) (Offline)
Spanish Interm. : : History KSY :
(OFfline) Study Time Study Time (OF¥line) Study Time
Study Time Study Time Study Time Study Time Study Time




s

maevious.co

8:45-9:30

09:45-10:30

10:45-01:30

1:45-12:30

12:30-01:00

01:00-01:45

02:00-02:45

03:00-03:45

Monday

Tuesday

@'@:} Weekly Timetable Year 9

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

. : Computing . : French Beginner

Study T t of¢l

oy i~ fr Giing [Orrine) ol O] S erine)
Spanish Beginner . Chemistry Geography French Interm.
(O€¥€line) DT (Offline) (Live) (Offline) (Offline)
Spanish l.nterm. Maths (Live) Maths (Live) Maths (Live) Maths (Live)
(Offline)

: : , German , , Business
Biology (Live) Maths (Live) (OFFline) English (Live) (O €line)
Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break
Maths (Live) English (Live) English (Live) Physics (Live) Soczila.lvs)lub

(]
gy : , History KSY :
English(Live) Study Time Study Time (OFFline) Study Time
Study Time English (Live) Study Time Study Time Study Time




s

maevious.co

8:45-9:30

09:45-10:30

10:45-01:30

1:45-12:30

12:30-01:00

01:00-01:45

02:00-02:45

03:00-03:45

Monday

Tuesday

@'@:} Weekly Timetable Year 10

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

: : Computing . : French Beginner
Study Time Art (O€fline) (Offine) History (O€fline) e
: . German Geography French Interm.
Study Time DT (Offline) (OF€line) (OFfline) (OF€line)
Biology (Live) English (Live) English (Live) English (Live) S“(::'S;“b
Seanish B.egivmer English (Live) Maths (Live) Maths (Live) Maths (Live)
(OFffline)
Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break
Spanish Interm. : Chemistry History KSY Business
(OFfiine) athllive) (Live) (OFfiine) (Offiine)
Maths (Live) Maths (Live) Study Time Physics (Live) Study Time
English (Live) Study Time Study Time Study Time Study Time




s

maevious.co

8:45-9:30

09:45-10:30

10:45-01:30

1:45-12:30

12:30-01:00

01:00-01:45

02:00-02:45

03:00-03:45

Monday

Tuesday

@'@:} Weekly Timetable Year Il

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

French Beginner

Study Time Study Time Study Time Study Time (O¢lin)

Study Time Study Time c};’:ﬁ: ::;9 History (OfFline) F"(";:".:'::)""'
T T el 1 B o
SP“(" g:;:i:t:)""' DT (Offline) | English (Live) Hi(:::znf?q S"?:Lf')'“b

Lunch Break

Lunch Break

Lunch Break

Lunch Break

Lunch Break

English (Live) C"(i{"‘s;'v Maths (Live) Maths (Live) Maths (Live)
ive

Biology (Live) English (Live) Maths (Live) English (Live) Study Time

Maths (Live) Maths (Live) Physics (Live) English (Live) Study Time




ooooooooo

Term Dates 2025-2026

Please note that optional revision and consolidation of
knowledge packs will be uploaded for asynchronous/offline
learning during holidays.

Autumn Term

1.9.24 First day of term
27.10.25 Half Term Break Start
31.10.25 Half Term Break End
19.12.25 Last day of Term

Spring Term
5.1.26 First day of term
16.2.26 Half Term Break Start
20.2.26 Half Term Break End
27.3.26 Last day of Term

Summer Term

13.4.26 First day of term
25.5.26 Half Term Break Start
29.5.26 Half Term Break End
10.7.26 Last day of Term




