

Weekly Timetable Year 4/5* *Please note that this is a suggested weekly timetable. All of

our Year 4/5 lessons can be explored asynchronously anytime.

Scroll down for the rest of the year groups and term dates

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:45-9:30	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths
09:45-10:30	Maths	English	English	English	English
10:45-11:30	English	Science	Geography	History	French Beginner
11:45-12:30	English	Art	German	Geography	French Interm.
12:30-01:00	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break
01:00-01:45	Spanish Beginner	DT	Computing	PSHE	Study Time
02:00-02:45	Spanish Interm.	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time
03:00-03:45	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time



Weekly Timetable Year 6/7

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:45-9:30	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)
09:45-10:30	Maths (Live)	English (Live)	English (Live)	English (Live)	Social Club (Live)
10:45-11:30	English (Live)	Biology (Live)	Chemistry (Live)	Physics (Live)	French Beginner (Offline)
11:45-12:30	English (Live)	Art (Offline)	German (Offline)	Geography (Offline)	French Interm. (Offline)
12:30-01:00	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break
01:00-01:45	Spanish Beginner (Offline)	DT (Offline)	Computing (Offline)	History (Offline)	Business (Offline)
02:00-02:45	Spanish Interm. (Offline)	Study Time	Study Time	History KS4 (Offline)	Study Time
03:00-03:45	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time



Weekly Timetable Year 8

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:45-9:30	English (Live)	English (Live)	English (Live)	English (Live)	Social Club (Live)
09:45-10:30	English (Live)	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)
10:45-11:30	Maths (Live)	Art (Offline)	German (Offline)	History (Offline)	French Beginner (Offline)
11:45-12:30	Maths (Live)	Biology (Live)	Chemistry (Live)	Physics (Live)	French Interm. (Offline)
12:30-01:00	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break
01:00-01:45	Spanish Beginner (Offline)	DT (Offline)	Computing (Offline)	Geography (Offline)	Business (Offline)
02:00-02:45	Spanish Interm. (Offline)	Study Time	Study Time	History KS4 (Offline)	Study Time
03:00-03:45	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time



Weekly Timetable Year 9

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:45-9:30	Study Time	Art (Offline)	Computing (Offline)	History (Offline)	French Beginner (Offline)
09:45-10:30	Spanish Beginner (Offline)	DT (Offline)	Chemistry (Live)	Geography (Offline)	French Interm. (Offline)
10:45-11:30	Spanish Interm. (Offline)	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)
11:45-12:30	Biology (Live)	Maths (Live)	German (Offline)	English (Live)	Business (Offline)
12:30-01:00	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break
01:00-01:45	Maths (Live)	English (Live)	English (Live)	Physics (Live)	Social Club (Live)
02:00-02:45	English(Live)	Study Time	Study Time	History KS4 (Offline)	Study Time
03:00-03:45	Study Time	English (Live)	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time



Weekly Timetable Year 10

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:45-9:30	Study Time	Art (Offline)	Computing (Offline)	History (Offline)	French Beginner (Offline)
09:45-10:30	Study Time	DT (Offline)	German (Offline)	Geography (Offline)	French Interm. (Offline)
10:45-11:30	Biology (Live)	English (Live)	English (Live)	English (Live)	Social Club (Live)
11:45-12:30	Spanish Beginner (Offline)	English (Live)	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)
12:30-01:00	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break
01:00-01:45	Spanish Interm. (Offline)	Maths (Live)	Chemistry (Live)	History KS4 (Offline)	Business (Offline)
02:00-02:45	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)	Study Time	Physics (Live)	Study Time
03:00-03:45	English (Live)	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time



Weekly Timetable Year II

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:45-9:30	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time	French Beginner (Offline)
09:45-10:30	Study Time	Study Time	Computing (Offline)	History (Offline)	French Interm. (Offline)
10:45-11:30	Spanish Beginner (Offline)	Art (Offline)	German (Offline)	Geography (Offline)	Business (Offline)
11:45-12:30	Spanish Interm. (Offline)	DT (Offline)	English (Live)	History KS4 (Offline)	Social Club (Live)
12:30-01:00	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break
01:00-01:45	English (Live)	Chemistry (Live)	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)
02:00-02:45	Biology (Live)	English (Live)	Maths (Live)	English (Live)	Study Time
03:00-03:45	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)	Physics (Live)	English (Live)	Study Time



Term Dates 2025-2026

Please note that optional revision and consolidation of knowledge packs will be uploaded for asynchronous/offline learning during holidays.

Autumn Term

First day of term
Half Term Break Start
Half Term Break End
Last day of Term

Spring Term

5.1.26	First day of term
	Half Term Break Start
	Half Term Break End
<u>27.3.26</u>	Last day of Term

Summer Term

13.4.26	First day of term
	Half Term Break Start
<u> 29.5.26</u>	Half Term Break End
10.7.26	Last day of Term